Pogo Producing Company
P.O. Box 10340
Midland, TX 79702-7340

C E Lamunyon #84 ﬂ- 1@" 23s- 3%
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228 2.28 1 1.75 3.99 3.99
464 | 2.36 1 1.75 413 8.12
711 247 1 1.75 432 12.44
953 242 3/4 1.31 3.18 15.62
1112 1.59 1 175 2.78 18.40
1396 2.84 11/4 2.19 6.21 24.61
1676 2.80 12 0.88 2.45 27.06
1955 2.79 2 3.50 9.77 36.83
2235 2.80 11/4 2.19 6.13 42.95
2514 2.79 13/4 3.06 8.54 51.50
2797 2.83 11/4 2.19 6.19 57.69
3097 3.00 1172 2.63 7.88 65.56
3358 2.61 12 0.88 228 67.85
3642 2.84 1 1.75 497 72.82
3926 2.84 11/4 2.19 6.21 79.03
4201 2.75 1 1.75 4.81 83.84
4513 3.12 1 1.75 5.46 89.30
4789 2.76 11/4 2.19 6.04 95.34
5068 2.79 3/4 1.31 3.66 99.00
5349 2.81 1 175 492 103.92
5700 3.51 /4 0.44 L5475 75 105.46
-

Michael Roghair - Generﬁﬁ\/[é@jager hi o ; =8
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e attached instrument was acknowledged before me on the é;? ’-{ﬁ day of
2003 by Michael Roghair - General Manager, CapStar Drilling, L.P. '

RS\ TAMME HUGGINS %@%y
e P Notary Public

MY COMMISSION EXPIRES
May 21, 2006




